Lopatcong Township Fire Department

232 South Third Street Phillipsburg NJ 08865



OFFICE OF THE CHIEF

Chief Directive 2024-1

Officer Listing and Designation

Effective: 1/1/2024

Expires: Midnight 1/1/2025

Title	Name	Radio ID
Chief	Louis LaFord Jr.	Chief 74
Assistant Chief Sta. 1	Martin Olsson Jr.	Assistant Chief 74-1
Assistant Chief Sta. 2	Terry Lawler	Assistant Chief 74-2
Captain Sta. 1	Jim Marinelli III	Captain 74-1
Captain Sta. 2	Kyle Surda	Captain 74-2
Lieutenant Sta. 1	Brandon Jessamine	Lt. 74-1-1
Lieutenant Sta. 1	John Hopkins	Lt. 74-1-2
Lieutenant Sta. 2	Jaryd Brisson	Lt. 74-2-1
Lieutenant Sta. 2	Justin Prontnicki	Lt. 74–2-2
Fire Police Chief	Jim Fox	Fire Police 74